SC 286 Motion 2017-286-2

Motion 2017-286-2:
Motion to approve the 2018 Staff Council Meeting Schedule

CRIGIN/...

MOTION

UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following meeting schedule for 2018, with the

location to be determined:

EFFECTIVE: January 2018

2018 Staff Council Meeting Schedule
Meeting #: Date Location Time
288 Tuesday, February 13, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
289 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
290 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
291 Tuesday, May 8, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
292 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
293 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
294 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
295 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
296 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
297 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 TBD 9:30 am - 12:00 pm
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Kara Axx, Presidené UAPF Staff Council Date




